Fax Number : $(614)573-3996$	100 m
(shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H230002323553))) H230002323553ABCZ Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (954)208-0845 Fax Number : (614)573-3996	$\mathcal{O}$
Image: An and Antiperiod	
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (954)208-0845 Fax Number : (614)573-3996	
To: To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (954)208-0845 Fax Number : (614)573-3996	
Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (954)208-0845 Fax Number : (614)573-3996	
the email address for this business entity to be used for future	
Image: Second	0
이 아이지 아이지 아이지 아이지 아이지 아이지 아이지 아이지 아이지 아이	
Certificate of Status 0	
Certified Copy1Page Count04	
Estimated Charge S78.75	

Help

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER & FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

I	DUN & BRADSTREET EMERGING BUSINESSES	CORP
---	--------------------------------------	------

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co." or "Corp.")

(If name unavail	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate name ado	opted for the purpose of transa	eting busine	ss in Fl	orida)
Delaware	3.				
(State or countr	y under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number,	if applicable	)	
4. 06/24/2010	5.				
(Date	of incorporation) 55	(Date of duration, if ot	her than peq	petual)	
6. 06/01/2023					
	(Date first transacted business in Fi (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502				
7. 5335 Gate Parkw	ayJacksonville, Florida 32256		S S	20	
	(Principal office	street address)			Call Party
- <u>-</u>	(Current mailing a	ddress, if different)		30	5
8. Name and stree	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. I	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	110	Ť	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Name:	C T Corporation System		SIME	AH 10: 47	* <b>***</b>
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road	_			
	Planation	, Florida			
	(City)	(Zip code)			

## 9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A. DIRECTORS	•	•	
□Chairman	Bryan T Hipsher	Chairman	Joe A Reinhardt, III Name:
□Vice Chauman	Address:	DVice Chamnan	5335 Gate Parkway Address.
Director	Jacksonville, Florida 32256	Director	Jacksonville. Florida 32256
President		E President	
DVice President		Uvice President	
Secretary	ПТгеязитег	QSecretary	Treasurer
Other	Other	Chief Leg	gal Office D0thet
⊒Chairman	Colleen Haley Name:	🖸 Chairman	Kevin Bielen Name
□Vice Chairman	Address:	E Vice Chainnan	Address
Director	Jacksonville, Florida 32256	Director	Jacksonville, Florida 32256
DPresident	<u> </u>	[] President	
□Vice Besident		<b>D</b> Vice President	·····
Secretary	Treasurer	C Secretary	Treasurer
□Other	□Other	□()ther	Other
Chairman	Anthony Pietrontone, Jr.	🗆 Chairman	Bruce Moritz
□Vice Chairman	Address:	E Vice Chairman;	Address:
Director	Jacksonville, Florida 32256	Director	Jacksonville, Florida 32256
□President		President	. <u></u> ,
■Vice.President		Vice President	·
OSecretary	Treasurer	Decretary	Theasurer
Other	Other	Other	Treasure

Important Nonce: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

Signature of Director or Officer 12. • •

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

13. Colleen Hatey, Corporate Secretary

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)



The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "DUN & BRADSTREET EMERGING BUSINESSES CORP." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2023.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



Jeffray W. Ruflack, Secretary of State

Authentication: 203559413 Date: 06-15-23

4840872 8300

SR# 20232771945 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml